RESTAURANT IN ROOM, DELIVERED FORYOUR CONVENIENCE.
DIAL 8025 ON YOUR GUEST ROOM PHONE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

Beverages SERVED FROM 11:30 A.M. TO 10 P.M. DAILY.

COCKTAILS

SPICY OLD FASHIONED 14
woodford reserve rye whiskey
orange bitters / cardamom bitters
cane sugar

TROPICALI 1
mango rum / cruzan black strap rum
mango real / lime

STRAWBERRY PEPPERCORN
GIN AND TONIC 13

hendrick’s gin / strawberry real
lime / cane syrup/ q tonic

WINES

WHITE & ROSE

BEER

CRAFT & IMPORTED 7

Wicked Weed Pernicious IPA
Southern Barrel Damn Yankee IPA
Heineken

Corona Extra

DOMESTIC 6

Bud Light
Miller Lite
Coors Light

60Z 90Z

LUNETTA e PROSECCO BRUT * VENETO, ITA (187ML)

CHANDON ¢ SPARKLING ROSE * CA (187ML)

ROSE GOLD *« ROSE * PROVENCE, FRA
ZENATO * PINOT GRIGIO * ITA

KIM CRAWFORD * SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NZL (375 ML)

MOHUA ¢« SAUVIGNON BLANC e NZL
KENDALL-JACKSON VINTNER’S RESERVE

CHARDONNAY e CA

IMAGERY e CHARDONNAY ¢ CA (375 ML)

RED

13 18
13 15

14 17

13 18

LA CREMA * PINOT NOIR e SONOMA, CA (375 ML)

MEIOMI ¢ PINOT NOIR * CA

DUCKHORN DECOY e MERLOT ¢ CA
J.LOHRLOS OSOS * MERLOT

PASO ROBLES, CA (375 ML)

13 19
17 22

FRANCISCAN e CABERNET SAUVIGNON « CA 14 18

IMAGERY « CABERNET SAUVIGNON ¢ CA (375 ML)

Prices do not include 20% service charge and $6 delivery fee.

OMNI

HOTELS & RESORTS

BTL
10
13
48
45

45
50

54
34

55
52
64

40
53
34





